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SELShanmuehy College of lmulmru_lul..\"{.l.uhnnlﬂlli.
Pullipaluyim, Mot !
sankntl

BULCTIRA AT

lnsmumml.lismmlmm:ﬁ.u|tu.x.v.m:.m’ﬂhm,l.l;ﬂ:l:zﬂm

. Ta “ |
Advertlsement & Madia Expenses 91384700 Cross Recelpia SHTYTA88.00
Bunk Charges & Intepest 87922000
Bus Tax paid 11U 0,00
Bus Mainieanee 691861.00
Deproviation 11770883 a8
E.B Charge Paid 1785077.00
Exam Charges Paid 205923,00
Feos Paid Ak A071661.00
Function Expenses S24648.00
Bus A0N4224,00
Gensat Maintenance 72413.00
Pedodicals 13800000
Tl Bxpicees 1oap0n. i
lnsurance Paid Q18200 S s
Intemne1 & Bradband 19778300 25 =
Lah Consumables 18576900, 2
Lift Expenses 180500.00
Memboship Fees 233147.00
Mess Fxpenses 1659212.00
Othrer Exponscs 179820.00
Flacement & Davclopment 16280%.00
Postace & Parcel 57562000 1 .
‘Library Expenses - 599859.00 . i
Progmmme Expenses _ _ - 20812500 ° ¢ T e .
Repairs & Maintenance - FE09L00 | EAGE St T : :
Sstary Paid S :
Infra brild up 230023800 ¢ o
Tel=phane Charpes lg'}“q‘luu ; =
Vebicle Maimenance -~ FiEdin 13178700 e
Appiication Fee {Anna University) 61997.00
Building Mantanznce Expenscs 11785,00,
Cleaning Material 20858.00
‘Donation Paid 183780.00
Fregt Tliarges 16562.00 i
- ICT Acsdenry Foes 3000.00
* Indnsyial visit ReglstrationFees 7000.00. -
Puztes & Tuxes 6305.00
Lend Tex Paid 270,00
Hews Papers : J5397.00
Potis Expenses 12772.00
Puthiyailuslimural Fungtion Bxpenses 324929,00
Renewal charges for Domuin 337100
Subseription Fees 1503000
Thenmal Lob Genertor Service churges San6,00 .
. Travelling und Aceomodation Bxpense A52282.00 ' :
7 Website Dusign andDeveopment expenses 7500),00 . _ ey -
© Nét Ineome 912700852 ‘ / # -
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Ing

To.
: mmsmmt&m:; Expenses
- Mess Equipments
Bus Tax paid
‘Bus Malntenance
Depriciation
“E.8 Charge Paid
Exam A/C
Fees Paid Ajc
Function Expenises
Computer Equipments
Gerset Maintenance
Guest Lecture Remuneration
Building Licence Fees paid
Buiding Insurance Paid
Intermer & Bradband
Lab Consumables
LI Expenses
Membership Fees
Fumiture Expenses
Other Bpenses
Pacement & Davelopment
Postage & Faresl
Printing & Stationary
Buildng Tax paid
Repars & Maintensnce
Saiary Paid ATC
S=f Welfars Experses
Telephone (harges -
Vshide #ainterenc:
Bdilding Mamtanance Afc
et et
Freght Charges s
Tns::aﬁmmm:s
Fuditior Fees
Interest o0 TDS {Late Filling Fes)
Mmmngdwga
‘Mews Papers
Camen - Reoais & Ha{nmnu
mmmﬂ paid afc
Qiothes YWashing charges
Admission Expenses - Consultancy Fees
Conveyance & Th Miowance to staff
Travelling end Accomodation Expense
Viebsite Design andDevelopment expenses
Ex2m Remuneration paid Alc
First Graduate Afc
Defnet Pharmacy - € Joumney Exp
. Pim Industries Expenses
- Finandal Ald for Ph.D, Work Exp

Firevialf Anti Virus - purchase Afc {7
i/ Lbrary Books
‘Subscriptions
|rr{\f,ra Bulld Up
e -;‘a.u dyufun
Snlon - 030 07

1605, 4031600
m‘az 50207

4 o : e fo

St} sha ;
: Pulllipalaym, Morur

- 403136,00

sankari

14168614,00 Gross Racalpls
050995
#30740,00
517362.00

9152043,94

16445751.00

2159950,00

1394438,00
619958.00

2588629,00

58984.00
269790.00
10000.00
119326.00
127362.00
730015.00

SHI000 e b ==
-~ 144410000 : =r £ -

12000105.00 ¢
61256.00 -

13374100, -
'§41758 00
¢ 168960.00 ¢

1050.00

42522.00

10000.00° < -
20000.00 .
7280900 et e
27250.00 - <15 -
151000

45086.00-
©30843.00

60336.00

+17175.00

132800.00
355000,00
686174.00
468471.00

11124,00
345173,00
220000,00

1650000

1884,00

30000,00

54960.00
3A2500,00 >
200668,00 : : A

3701833,00

208459,11
PRINCIPAL,
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Conveyance & TA Allowance to staff

Travelling and Accomodatjon Expense

Software Renewal Fees (Microsoft):
Exam Remuneration pald
Garden maintenance
Medical Camp expenses
General Expenses

Medicine Expenses paid
NAAC Work Expenses
Pharmacy council Fees pald
Books and Delnet
Panchayat Taxes paid
Subseriptions

Tennis Tournament Bep.
Counselling Expenses Pald
Discount Allowed A/t

Net Income

Swamy Alc

Sri Shamuga Trust Alc
ATM Rent Advance Alc
Provisions

Student Caution Deposit
Vehicle Loan

Sundry Creditors

First Graduate

Sri Shamuga Trust Account
Opening Balance

Transfer

BExcess of Income Over Expenditure

125307.00
482212,00
113416.00
75410.00
6000.00
17850,00
30275.00
7143.00
796065.00
150000,00
411718.00
65.00
940203.00
183263.00 .
740000.00 -
119815.00

41680087.64

———e

88825646.00

_--——_.

Balance Sheet as at 31-03-2017 -

 39013.00 Fixed Assets
37432654.38 Cash at Bank
9999,00 Sundry Debtors

1483985.00 Cash Hand'
8604700.00 Deposits
7424631.00 General Advance
1667038.00 Loans and Advances

184500.00- Scholarship Alc

5179652038

88825646.00

3484648323
30296925
10651170.00
473684.90
316628.00
2082029.00
a82056.00

- 21471500.00

' T5i79652038

3975776238
44005215.64

SISACTIT6Y
44005215.64 81437870.02

37432654.38

LAl -
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ncome and Expend(ture Statomant
1APEAO1T 0 31 Mar 201

Particulars 1-ARRRO1 T 16 ) Mo 2010 Parflaularn 1-ApE2017 1o 3 Mar 2018
Tndirect Expenses . linairees ine oman =

infra Stuctore Buld Up AABEIO0 (% BABYRADO.OA| Dt Inesmn 7E31000.00
Laboratory Consameties 10080 A0 Itarasl findalynnd an 80 Aa 524700
Ladoratory Equipmants BORO0N 00 Ot Faan Fraostisd A 5240000
Ly KD 00 Aget Fagt P10 Aot Colinetad A TAAL0 T
Nabtennnce and Spoes LA A TE Vaeatmnsl Courn Fas Cofected Ao TR0
Ouinet AXT0 0 Anan Univaredy flagn Fows Recatmd Afs 715400060
Ofwes Specdy BaIDeTE 00 Daja Plinse-1t [tagisimtlon Faw Codactsa Ax BTTCH
R&D 200 it Paes Nacalvad Fram Stafls A/ B e
Tewwching and Non Twascting STalt Sniary 31120500 00 Diex Insurante Amount Refunt Ak PESL D
Boota 488200 00 . DOU-KV'Y Canter Rant Recensd A/ Zann s
Auaioriem FERAT4 04 COUKVY Food & Travaling Amourd Flacenrss Al TTEAL
2 Evam Feas Rycerad At AAGTITISS
{D Card Recnipts Ak S
runch & Snnckn Coléction Recafved A% E= =
 NOA Amount Recetred Ale nEELE
Onlirin Exarti Fess Rectived Al Zenon
: PEMS Recennd Al , o
18215064 TNPSCT Exant Remuneniton Received Ak =
z 7472886400  Tomr . - = a1
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R. MURALIDHARAN B.cCom., FCA.
Chartered Accountant
Mem No.: 024060

197-A, Agraharam Street,

Erode -638 001.

PH. 0424-2219126

E.mail : rmdharanS8@gmail.com

Date: 11.01.2021

TO WHOM SO EVER IT MAY CONCERN

This is to certify that M/s Sri Shanmugha College of Engineering and
Technology, Sankari , Salem District , Tamilnadu has made the expenditure for the

maintenance of physical and academic facilities etc,, (excluding salary) for the past five

years is shown below:
Year 2018-19 2017-18 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15
Ege,“dl',‘“;e 231.14 112.03 208.92 248.00 146.48

This certificate has been issued based on the audited Balance Sheets and Income

- Expenditure Statements.

Signature of Chartere

RMURALIDHARAN

CHARTERED ACCOUNTANT,

197, AGRAHARAM STREET,
ERODE - 838 001,
Mem. No * 024080

ccountant Sign with Seal

;RlNClPAL,
SRI SHANMUGHA COLLEGE OF
ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY,

IPALAYAM. MORUR-637 304.
gl:\kllkAGlRI(TK).SALEM(DT).T.N.




R. MURALIDHARAN B.Com, FCA. 197-A, Agraharam Street,
Chartered Accountant Erode -638 001.

' PH. 0424-2219126
Mem No.: 024060 E.mail ; mdhm-ansg@gmail,com

Date:11.01.2021

70 WHOM SO EVER IT MAY CONCERN

This is to certify that Sri Shanmugha College of Engineering and Technology,
Sankari , Salem District , Tamilnadu has made the expenditure for augmehting the
infrastructure of the Institution including the building , computer systems , lab

equipment and transportation etc., (excluding salary) for the past five years is shown

% below:
Year 2018-19 2017-18 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15
Expenditure
(in Lakhs) 139.37 131.89 82.62 96.34 » 68.19

!
d
3
4
¥
- |
i
%
;i
|
¢
il
l

This certificate has been issued based on the audited Balance Sheets and Income

- Expenditure Statements.

] . -
Signature of Ch ccountant Sign with Seal ﬂﬁJg‘
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mmmunm_m.uuummmmm i
I‘nlllpllumn.hlar\lr IS 40
g Sonkinel : e

o mﬂnm.mﬂ.m:nmuu.gmwm.ummunmm_mu
.To Ny
Advertlsament & Madia Bxpenses 1913847.00 Clrons Necelpua SH197488.00
Dank Charges & lnteyest , R70220,00 £
Bus Tas paid Ha0.00
Bus Maintenanee C091861.00
Depreviation 117798N3.48 i
E.B Charge Paid 1785077.00 '
Exam Charges Maid 208923,00 :
Peat vl Ak 3071661,00
Functioh Expenses 524648.00
Bus A084224,00
Gagu}laimmam 72413.00
:z:ﬂﬂk 13800000, U ]
Expenses 1940,00., 2l Al M S ), 2
Insurance Paid 915’2100 PRIV 11 4 &
- _-Intemet & Bradband 17778300 | %
; Consumnhics s 185?69’00
Lsfi Expenses 18050000
Membarship Fees L 23314700
Mess Expenses | 165921200 :
Other Exponscs : ot 179820000 '
Tlacement & Devalopment 5 . =
Pastaze & Parce) .
Library Expenses 'S
Prozranmc Expcases T et : =
Repairs & Mainzcnance S T T 36901000 =
Salary Paid e iseasas o =
Infra build up < T 2369238.00 ; =
Telephone Charpes ity 2 197893.00 Y : : = _é
Vebicle Maimtenance - - n o0 31787.00 e TR : ' =5
Appiication Fee (Anna Umﬂl)) ‘ o 61997 S v PEs =
mﬂdsngmmm&pmm sl TS AEnRs =
Cicaning Material . . - 4  20838.00! iy SR :
Pomatios P4id R IBITRONON omecl, m e S : \
FrogiTlhiges - TSR i : |
T AGEGFeS o 300000 . . . :
Indnetial visi RegistrationFees B 700000 S oy
R ' 6305.00 A : :
Tax Paid O R S B
S w7000 S
m’,a“"" _ 32TI2000 7 B LA
e E“'I ""'. o Sodcion Bsprisis 32492900
Renewal cizrges for Domain 3371 ;
Subscription Fecs 1505000 _ . " : :
Thennal Lub Generstor Service chwges. — — s8660,00 ; ' X
;1 wmnmpmmmmmmm 75000.00° , - = }
N iacome m200882 / : TSR
TSI TARK AN TR0

B A ail w‘;w. B MR _
ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY
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1AI0614,00 Grode Racaipts \ 7A154399.00
0500.0% ' _
11971,00 cin)
9152043.04 !
1645751,00 |
2159950,00 }
1301430.00 g
610056,00 :
256062900 4
50904.00 i
26079000
10000,00
119326,00 -,_
127362.00 \ . 5

730015.00 . &, : :
1970000, : ’ |
N a7 T A G oo
4-2090105.00 A T 3
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30843.00
60336.00
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132800.00
355000,00 e
~ 686174.00 gt Sy < e
466471,.00 -
11124,00
4517300
22000000
16500,00
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Pulllpalaym, Morur

Sankatl
: Salem-637304
: 35 1 e By i 88825646.00
DU Advertisment & Media Expenses © 726896.00 Gross Receipts
 Computer Equipments : ' 1215237,60
! pusTaxpaid - o 271343.00
Bus Maintenance o ' . 856221.00
Depreciation : SR ) L
£.B Charge Paid - G S ot o 1708983001
Bullding maintenance S e R Pensadgon6 . <
 Fees Paid Alc Uit e eapn0egi0er.
' Function Expenses : R sy et T670460/00" ¢ ]
- Infra Build Up e e s Lol :
gy . Workshop-RegistrlionFees . © L et o 410000 ;
- Guestlecture Remuneration  * . 193109.00 s g o
Building Licence Fees paid T 10000.00 ; 2 =
Building Insurance Paid G, : 74000.00 Lt e g
Internet & Broadband ; 316554.00 s ; s
Lab Consumables: s 579953.00
Symposium Expenses .. 5 65411.00
Membership Fees 163981.00
Aaditional Building Facility ; ; 2627835.80 e _
Anna University Regn. Exp e 1535288.00 B e -
Placement & Developmient : : 138494.00 C. L=
Postage & Parcel =D 15719.00
Printing & Stabionary . - . 577738.00
Computer maintenance - .~ : 44977.00
Repairs & Maintenance. -~ . ' 421365.00
Salary Pald AIC R i 17990798.00
Staff Welfare Expenses .~ - TR 112293.00
* Laboratory Lt 1066207.00
Telephone Charges i e T A EodRl.00 _
| Vehide Mzintenance R R 6040400 L
| Administrative Expenses e 16600
BSNL Smart pay phone Top-up Coupon PRI £ 1 21 KR
Cleaning Material = , 66764.00
- Exam Fees 46 T SR S R6770'00 :
Flag Day Expenses AP ~ 12600.00
Admission Fees - 31000.00 ,

% AICTE Expenses 11500000
: 12200,00
114452,00

. 10488,00
5570,00
159500,00

L SRINGIRAL, e
'SRl SHANMUGHA COLLEGE OF
"25%»1&&!’@ & TECHNOL®GY, .~
G PULLIBALAYAM, MORURGITI0N -
~ SANKAGIRI(TK).SALEMT).TN.

i



Conveyance & TA Allowance to staff o 125307,00 : :
Travelling and Accomodation Ekpensﬁ T 482212,00 :
SoRware Renewal Fees (Microsoft) 113416,00
Exam Remuneration pald : 75410,00
- Garden maintenance . ' 6000.00
- Medical Camp expenses 17850.00
* General Bxpenses 30275.00
Medicine Expenses paid 7143.00
NAAC Work Expenses 796065.00
Pharmacy coundil Fees paid 150000,00 Y
Books and Delnet 411718.00
panchayat Taxes paid 65.00
Subscriptions 940203.00
Tennis Tournament Exp. 183263.00
Counselling Expenses Pald ' 740000.00 -
Discount Allowed Alc 119815.00
Net Income 31680087.64
o SE e s BRRIsMB00 s m
= 'Balancés'heetaé.si3’1-‘-03&2017' R
Swamy Alc e s e S R s e esci8a23
SnB!amugaTmslNc = S5 = 3743265438(:ashatBank - . B2eeszs
A'T]alﬂentﬁdvamsféfc e : i S _ioestirooe
M&!ﬁmbemsit - 360470000 Deposits - . - 31682806
Vehiciz Loan o .. 7424531.00 General Advarce - .- -5 208203900 -
Sundry Creditors =i - S50 1667038.00 L ¢ans and- Advances - 98205600
First Graduzate et 13450000 Scﬁolarsruch = = Zws0000
== 'si7ees2038
Sri Shamuga Trust Account S
Excess of Income Over Expenditure g e R ! /0T et
@) 25 | e S o 4400821564 81437s70.02

=/
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8rl Shanmugha Collage of Engg & Tech
Pulbpalayom Mot PO,
Gonknrl Tl . { j e R
Galam, 037 204 : : o
Income and Expond(ture Statemant :
1-APHADIT 16 31 Mar-2610

- ___ Particulars  1ADRIONT 10 31 M 2010 Purticulare IS B
Indirect Expenes 'meuf Incomen s <
tnfa Stuctre Budd Up GRI000 SEBI2800.0d|  Dirwet Inosme 753100000 - -
Latoratory Consumatios 10800 00 titaroal Fibdelved on 50 Md . 8547,00
Ladaratory Eguirments BIBO0C 00 Othar Fran Foostved Ao e
Leeary ROVO0D 01) Agrt Fast 2019 Amount Colleetad Ak Seenne
Malztenance and Spares 141500.00 AIGTE Vacations! Courss oo Comscted A% TR0
Delnet L s Anna Untearuity agn Favs Recotnd Al e e
SN Datoate.00 Bujs Piinse-ll Regysieation Fas Cabpcted A W70
e #72300.00 [us Foes Racelvad Erom Staffs Al i
Toaching and Non Teaching Sl Seary 32120500,00 Buy Insurante Amount Refind Al > WSO
n S 458400.00 , DRUKVY Canter Rent Receivad Al Baace
Augitorium FeESIBAQY ODU-KVY Fasd & Traveling Amayist Reosrréd Ak A
: A Exari Foas Rovelred Ade Ymaoe
10 Cand Recelots A ;

YOO, Vivyalavn Road
S v €38 007
P AR 41508
MG JR32 G008

- RINCIPAL, e
5 SRI SHANMUGHA COLLEGE OF »
o ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY, . ‘
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~ Partlculars

Indiroct Expenses

infra Stucture Suild Up
Laboyatory Constimablas
’..;L.’Eﬁ'

Laterstiony Squinsments
NSintenance ahd Spareg
Aiscaliansous

R&D

’L“"‘;;...h‘:r r'ﬁn;"--ﬁ'wr

”"'"-? and Traval

' .—\r".a.:ﬁ Intsrbr and Fuminre

i

ROTH

=x0ess F raore over expendaure
{

— —_—

Sri Shanmugha Collego of Engg & Tach
Pullipalayam, Morur Pont,
Sankar Taltik,
Salem - 637 304

Incoma and Expandituro Statomont
1-Apr-2010 to 31-Mur-2010

R 86 a1-Mor 2078 "

0,82,86,567.50 | Indiroct Incomon 8,40,06,703.34
5269.420.00 | Direct Income 6.70,97,755.00 ,
1.93,419.00 " Interest Recelved on S8 Al 3,472.00
12.28.956.00 Dther Feas Racelved Alc 1,13,22.810.09
§.22.272.00 | AgriFact 2010 Amount Colocled Mz 24,500.00
3,15.193.00 - NOTE Vicatons Conrsa Foe Clerted A2 3,020.00
85,550.00 mwmwmm&t 2,00224.00
209,324,244, 96 | B Phase-d Regiskebont Foo Cofoch Ak 28,335.60
ihj3s200. - “Bus Feos Rocaved From Stafs A 6.520.00
3,18,21,360.29 - | +Bus tasuragcs Ameunt Rofund Me~ 1.28,788.60
83764940 . DOUKVYCenwrRotRocmed At 7.50,000.00
_85.645039¢4 - T IR Tt ReaneAe 500.007.00
C o0 . | Exam Fees Receved Alc 323432060
1,57,40,145.75| 1D Card Recoipts Ac 16.182.05
| Luoch ¥ Soacts Colfeofon Recphed At 7,79,125.56
| NBA AmguntReceivad Arc” 3,24,600.00 -
{ Onting Exar Feas Recowod A 19.534.34
-PFMS Received Ale . . 16.080.C0
THPSG Exam Farmnera®a Ssconed A, 2.500.00
i Xorox wmnmwecm %5
8400671‘]3341 Tctﬂ 3 : — BT R TRT
%" A B
ntmaT e '"k"‘“""
-:?’" oy

PRINC 1PAL,
SRI SHANMUGHA COLLEGE OF
ENGINEERING & TECHNOHL_POGY
PULLIPALAYAN!. MORURAD 3To4
SANKAGIRI(TK).SALE MDT). \\

“Particulars

1-Apr-2018710 31-Mar-218

1000, ARt alaps Hoad

\"1 VTR N

‘\ " I' y -an

oy v

-.\ AT RIS

". . Y
AR N+

p:- r
i o {‘
" ﬁ\ Marva A .}MN
NELIF R WA

k' TIM LG, SR ERTT
soon



	4.2 SSCET 1-14.pdf (p.1-14)
	Index.pdf (p.1)
	4.2_SSCET.pdf (p.2-27)
	4.2 SSCET-1.pdf (p.1-2)
	4.2 SSCET-2.pdf (p.3-13)
	4.2 SSCET-3.pdf (p.14-15)


	4.2 SSCET 15.pdf (p.15)
	4.2 SSCET 16.pdf (p.16)
	4.2 SSCET 17.pdf (p.17-27)


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

